Whage not-feund_or type unknown

Beschreibung

Anwendung

Spezifikationen

ACEA E7

API CI-4 / SL

DTFR 15B110 (228.3)

Deutz DQC III-18

Mack EO-N, Renault VI RLD-2
Volvo VDS-3

Cat ECF-1-a / ECF-2
Cummins CES 20077 / 20078
Detroit Diesel 93K215

Global DHD-1

JASO DH-1

Mack EO-M Plus

MAN M 3275-1

MB 228.3

MTU Type 2

Allison C3, CAT TO-2

ZF 04C / 04P / 07C/ 07D / 21K

Typische Standardanalysen
Dichte bei 15 °C, kg/I
Viskositat -20 °C, mPa.s
Viskositat 40 °C, mm?2/s
Viskositat 100 °C, mmz2/s
Viskositatsindex
Flammpunkt COC, °C
FlieBpunkt, °C
Basenzahl, mgKOH/g
Sdaurenzahl, mgKOH/g
Sulfataschegehalt, %

Produktinformation
17-05-2025

0,875
6300
115,00
15,10
136
230
-36
11,1
4,33
1,43




